Colocacao
Geral
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10
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14

15
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30
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32
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37

Numero Nome

158
209
449

496

437

464

110
324
274

46

191

439

498

230

297
293

163

129
181
401

67

364

360

417

440

136

485

312

190

182

16

197

40

221

446
38
161

YURY COSTA

ALEX RAMALHO

ALYNSON DAVID
OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

MARCOS ALBUQUERQUE

SHALEMAK FERREIRA

MARCO AURELIO
NASCIMENTO

GEOVANE MAGIAG DE
CARVALHO

IGOR RICARDO PEREIRA
HELBERT TEODORO

PEDRO LUCAS SOUZA
MOREIRA

AGOSTINHO ADAIR
ARAUJO SANTOS

ELCIO LOPES CARDOSO
JUNIOR

MATEUS FELIPE
FERREIRA

PEDRO LUIZ GELMINI
PORTO

ANDRE RIBEIRO SANTOS
DIEGO SILVA CAMPOS

LEONARDO DE SOUZA
DUTRA TAVARES

GEOVANE DE SOUZA

TIAGO ALVES FRANCO

ALESSANDER FREITAS
SANTOS

PAULO HENRIQUE
AVELINO DA SILVA

GABRIEL CHARLES
CAMPOS DE OLIVEIRA

MARCOS DAVID MATOS

RAFAEL NUNES
FERREIRA

PEDRO HENRIQUE DE
JESUS FIGUEIRA

JOAO VITOR RIBEIRO DE
CARVALHO

JOSIEL SANTOS DE
JESUS

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE DE
JESUS DIAS

GABRIEL FELIX
FERREIRA

FRANCISCO CONCEICAO
CAMPOS SILVA FILHO

ADRIANO MAIA
FERREIRA

PABLO AUGUSTO ROCHA
DE OLIVEIRA BENFICA

JHONN MORRAME
CAETANO MATOS

EDGAR FAGUNDES
BAMBIRRA

SHARLES JUNIO DE
JESUS FIGUEIRA

FERNANDO HERCULES

ROGER GUILHERME
RIBEIRO GUEDES

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Colocacao L s _—
- Descricao Descricao . . Tempo Tempo
X0 | Faix . . Equi i .
Sexo Idade aixa Categoria SubCategoria quipe Cidade Bruto Liquido
Etaria
21 ; MORADOR SaoJose da 4734 (0.17:33
Lapa
37 - Matozinhos 00:18:03 00:18:02
26 - Contagem 00:18:32 00:18:28
CORRE-SAO oy oiiso
M 45 1 JOSEDA [ S0CD  00:19:56 00:19:36
LAPA
M 42 1 Belo  40.19:41 00:19:38
Horizonte
M 43 2 MORADOR SaoJose da ,.19.47 (0:19:45
Lapa
35 1 Matozinhos 00:20:11 00:20:06
42 3 Contagem 00:20:19 00:20:14
34 1 MORADOR Sao Jose da 1,548 00:20:46
Lapa
M 23 1 MORADOR Sao Jose da .51.94 00:21:27
Lapa
M 48 2 MORADOR Sao Jose da 4.51.45 0:21:38
Lapa
M 29 1 Ribeirao das  »1.46 00.21:39
Neves
CORRE-SAO
M 13 1 JOSE DA Hori;;’nte 00:22:02 00:21:40
LAPA
M 32 2 Vespasiano 00:23:02 00:21:41
M 39 2 Vespasiano 00:21:58 00:21:52
M 29 2 Vespasiano 00:22:13 00:21:58
M 27 3 MORADOR Sao Jose da .55.11 00:20:02
Lapa
M 50 1 Belo  0.00:00 00:22:02
Horizonte
40 4 Matozinhos 00:22:10 00:22:07
44 5 MORADOR Sao Jose da ,.55.58 (0:22:10
Lapa
M 36 3 MORADOR Sao Jose da 15535 (0:22:17
Lapa
M 22 2 Belo  44.00.45 00:22:29
Horizonte
M 37 4 Ribeirao das ,.55.46 00:22:38
Neves
M 29 4 Vespasiano 00:23:14 00:22:43
M 26 5 Ribeirac das 5555 (0.00:49
Neves
M 30 3 Belo — 40.23:02 00:23:01
Horizonte
CORRE - SAO Sao Jose da
M 35 5 MORADOR JOSE DA o 00:23:35 00:23:16
LAPA P
M 33 4 Ouro Preto 00:23:28 00:23:18
M 30 5 MORADOR Sao Jose da 45554 (0:03.48
Lapa
M 35 6 MORADOR Sao Jose da 45555 (0.03.49
Lapa
M 34 6 MORADOR SaoJoseda 5445 0:24:08
Lapa
M 37 7 Sabara  00:24:35 00:24:20
M 23 3 Vespasiano 00:25:36 00:24:21
M 42 6 Vespasiano 00:24:49 00:24:35
27 6 Ribeirao das 5448 0.04:41
Neves
33 7 Vespasiano 00:25:55 00:24:41
31 8 MORADOR SaoJoseda 5455 0.04:45

Lapa



38

39
40
41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64
65
66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

458

69
292
120

317

167

98

383

335

423

130

236

429

246

448

232

250

422

229

454

240

242

260

402

97

403

210
321
50

471

196

359

277

226

366

326

205

389

WEVERTON DIAS
CORREA

DARIO DE JESUS
BARRETO

FAMUEL ARAUJO
SEBASTIAO LEMOS

WILSON NASCIMENTO
LACERDA

WANDERSON FELIX
JANUARIO

CLEBER ALVES DE
ANDRADE

WESLEY LUCAS MENDES

RODRIGO CAMPOS
SANTANA

RAFAEL QUERINO DE
ALMEIDA

NICOLAS KODATO
SOUZA

ADAIR JOSE ANDRE DE
SOUZA

HENRIQUE MARTINS
FERREIRA

IVAN MARTINS DE
SOUSA

THALIS GUILHERME DE
OLIVEIRA

NIKOLAS ANDREWS
FIGUEIREDO LIMA

JOSE SERGIO COIMBRA
GOMES

GUILHERME MOREIRA
LOPES

JAIRO FRANCISCO DA
SILVA

HUDSON JUNIO MOTA

FELIPE TORRES
MENEZES

MARCOS BRENO MAYER
DA PAIXAO

RAFAEL BERTINI GLORIA

ALISSON RODRIGO
MENDES LOPES

EVERTON ALVES DE
ANDRADE

CRISTIANO GUEDES
MESQUITA LEMOS

VINICIUS ALMEIDA DE
OLIVEIRA

ANDRE ALMEIDA VIANA

IANCO WARDENIS
VALADARES RIBEIRO

SERGIO DE PAULA E
SILVA JUNIOR

DANILO DA SILVA CESAR

ANDRE FELIPE PEREIRA

ADRIANO ASSIS JOSE

MATTHEUS GONCALVES
CARVALHO

JONATHAN CAMPOS
LOPES

GREUBEN MIRANDA

LUCAS VARELA
FAGUNDES
RONDINEI BATISTA
MAGALHAES

38

55
25
72

54

29

50

32

43

39

24

52

29

43

30

33

38

38

58

43

36

41

36

37

47

39

33
19
42

40

29

23

47

28

33

31

25

36

MORADOR

MORADOR

MORADOR

MORADOR

MORADOR

MORADOR

MORADOR

MORADOR

MORADOR

MORADOR

MORADOR

MORADOR

MORADOR

MORADOR

MORADOR

MORADOR

MORADOR

MORADOR

MORADOR

MORADOR

CORRE - SAO
JOSE DA
LAPA

Sao Jose da 00:25:49
Lapa

Sao Jose da 00:25:02
Lapa

Vespasiano 00:25:15

Ribeirao Das 00:25:19
Neves

Ibirite 00:25:29

Sao Jose da 00:25:52
Lapa

Sao Jose da 00:26:24
Lapa

Belo  40:27:06
Horizonte

Belo oo
Horizonte 00:26:31

Sao Jose da 00:27:13
Lapa
Belo  40.06:43
Horizonte

Sao Jose da 00:27:09
Lapa

Sao Jose da 00:27:30
Lapa

Belo  5.07:20
Horizonte

Contagem 00:27:28

Vespasiano 00:27:17

Sao Jose da 00:27:15
Lapa

Sao Jose da 00:28:54
Lapa

Sao Jose da 00:27:34
Lapa

Sao Jose da 00:27:21
Lapa

Belo  0.08:59
Horizonte

Belo  10:29:00
Horizonte

Ribeirao das 00:29:52
Neves

Vespasiano 00:28:23

Sao Jose da 00:29:34
Lapa

Vespasiano 00:28:27

Vespasiano 00:28:02

Vespasiano 00:28:02

Sao Jose da 00-28:38
Lapa

Vespasiano 00:32:46

Belo ~a.
Horizonte 00:29:13

Sao Jose da 00:30:16
Lapa

Sao Jose da 00:29:24
Lapa

Sao Jose da 00:29:31
Lapa

Sao Jose da 00:29:38
Lapa

Sao Jose da 00:30:47
Lapa

Sao Jose da 00:30:28
Lapa

Sao Jose da 00:31:03
Lapa

00:24:47

00:24:52
00:25:03
00:25:16

00:25:19

00:25:36

00:25:40

00:25:46

00:26:09

00:26:10

00:26:23

00:26:28

00:26:29

00:26:50

00:26:54

00:26:55

00:26:57

00:26:57

00:27:15

00:27:19

00:27:29

00:27:29

00:27:33

00:27:41

00:27:42

00:27:43

00:27:44
00:27:44
00:28:11

00:28:31

00:29:04

00:29:12

00:29:13

00:29:13

00:29:15

00:29:25

00:29:33

00:29:36



CORRE - SAO

76 4g1  JALLES MAXWELLDOS 44 17 MORADOR JOSEDA  Sacdoseda 4441 600940
SANTOS Lapa
LAPA
77 18 JUANLUCAALVESROSA M 22 6 MORADOR Saol_i‘;ze 93 50.30:14 00:29:46
WALLACE MARTINS Sao Jose da . ... .
78 319 QUEROS M 34 15 MORADOR Can . 00:31:57 00:30:10
LEONARDO FREIRE DOS Sao Jose da . ... .
79 1M1 GaNTOS M 42 13 MORADOR Capn | 00:31:32 0030:17
GABRIEL BRAGA . o .
80 188 FERREIRA M 26 13 Vespasiano 00:32:10 00:30:20
81 332 EMERSON PEREIRA M 40 14 Vespasiano 00:31:17 00:30:27
MOTA
82 154  CASSIANO COSTALEAL M 40 15 Pedro — 10.30:59 00:30:44
Leopoldo
ELIO CARLOS DANTAS Belo iy .
83 426 DOS SANTOS M 52 5 Hormonte 00:31:57 003057
LEONARDO JOSEPH onad R
84 151 AZEVEDO DA SILVA M 28 14 Santa Luzia 00:31:40 00:31:03
RONALDO JUNIO ooad g
85 150 1=NDES LIBERATO M 28 15 Santa Luzia 00:31:39 00:31:04
ARTUR ARAUJO DE Belo . g
86 214 ALCANTARA JUNIOR M 38 18 Horizonte 00:3293 00:31:18
WANDERSON ALVES DE Sao Jose da ~,.n. e,
87 255 ANDRADE M 53 6 MORADOR Capn | 00:33:08 00:31:19
LAURO MARQUES Sao Joseda ..s. .
88 504 \Eaon M 57 3 MORADOR Can . 00:32:30 00:31:20
IZAEL TEIXEIRA iy s
89 447 CARVALHO M 28 16 Contagem 00:31:59 00:31:24
DAVIDSON LEON . o o
90 187 GANTOS MAGIEL M 37 19 Vespasiano 00:32:03 00:31:31
CORRE - SAO
91 4g4  MARCOS DHANIEL M 20 7 MORADOR  JOSEDA S20Joseda o,.q 50 00:31:38
NOVAIS SILVA Lapa
LAPA
RUDSON PAULO DE . . g
92 53 OLIVEIRA M 42 16 Vespasiano 00:32:24 00:31:42
ALYSSON MODESTO DA Belo o o
93 283 qpyn Mo 41 17 Horoonte 00:33:20 00:32:06
DANIEL VICTOR ROCHA . .
94 392 asiivA M 26 17 Contagem 00:32:49 00:32:11
HUDSON BERNARDES o o
95 407 VRTINS M 43 18 Contagem 00:32:48 00:32:15
THIAGO GUIMARAES DE Sao Joseda ... .
9% 333 5 \VEIRA PEDRAS M 4 19 MORADOR Lapn | 00:37:53 00:32:47
WELLINGTON BATISTA Belo o o
97 58 DASILVA M 39 20 Hormonte  00:33:18 00:32:55
98 160  SIDDARTHA DA SILVA M 44 20 MORADOR Saol_i‘l’;e 42 0.34:09 00:32:59
GUSTAVO VIEIRA Sao Joseda ~.,,. .
99 354 ganoosA M 23 8 MORADOR Lapn | 00:34:33 00:33:21
100 66 JANDERLUIZDASILVA M 59 4 MORADOR Sa"l_ﬁie da 40.35:01 00:33:38
JULIANO JOSE DE Belo o o
101 218 SouzA M 54 7 Hormonte  00:34:20 00:33:47
102 281  GABRIEL MARRA M 33 16 MORADOR Saﬂ_i%? 42 10.35:05 00:33:58
WELTON MOREIRA SaoJoseda ~.,.. oa.
103 M9 oo ANDES M 34 17 MORADOR Lan | 00:35:24 00:34:22
WENDELL BRUNO SOUZA . . L
104 74 COELHO M 37 21 Vespasiano 00:35:25 00:34:55
JONH JACK COELHO Belo o .
105 26 BOCHA M 36 22 Hornonte  00:36:31 00:35:10
CRISTIANO ANILTON DA Sao Jose da ... .
106 466 &\lva M 33 18 MORADOR Can . 00:35:49 00:35:11
107 413 FILIPI FERREIRA SILVA M 36 23 Vespasiano 00:36:06 00:35:23
Belo
108 116 RAYMUNDO ALVESNETO M 47 5 Horizonte 00:36:26 00:35:30
GUILHERME SANTOS Belo . .
109 36 RBERO M 30 19 Hormonte  00745:22 00:35:39
ANTONIO BATISTA DOS Sao Jose da ... e
110 361 SANTOS FILHO M 54 8 MORADOR Capn . 00:36:45 00:36:10
JUNIOR CESAR GOMES Belo . .
111 85 e JESUS M 40 21 Hormonte 00:37:46 00:36:24
RAFAEL DE JESUS . . .
112 75 BARBOSA M 34 20 Vespasiano 00:37:47 00:36:24
113 100 LUCASVIANARDOS M 27 18 MORADOR Sao Jose da 4508 0:36:29

REIS Lapa



114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149
150
151

194

414

376

377

94

179

305

308

164

352

103

311

445

267

343

424

406

147

25

224

395

123

434

390

83

279

303

482

52

122

115

254

60

64

379

309

RICARDO CAETANO DOS
SANTOS

MARCO AURELIO DE
MORAES

DELMAR SOLANO DA
SILVA JUNIOR

LUCAS DE MOURA PINHO
TAVARES

MAX UELL ROBERTH DE
OLIVEIRA SILVA

RODRIGO FERREIRA
LOPES

LUIZ MIGUEL SILVA DE
OLIVEIRA

LEANDRO SOUZA

EVANILDO SOUZA ALVES

RAIMUNDO CORREA
FILHO

ANDERSON MENDES
LIMA

ANTONIO MARCAL
COSTA

MARCOS VINICIUS DE
SOUZA SIQUEIRA

CARLOS EDUARDO DE
MORAIS

LEANDRO CONDE
BARCELOS

VINICIUS DOS SANTOS
CAMARGOS

RENAN DE SOUSA

SERGIO LUIZ DOS
SANTOS

REGINALDO VAGNER DE
REZENDE

JOSE LOPES

RAFAEL JOSE
GUALBERTO DA SILVA

AMARILDO COSTA

WESLEY VALADARES DE
OLIVEIRA MARTINS

JUNYNHO MARTINS
DOMICIO SIMPLICIANO

ANGELO GABRIEL
MESQUITA DUARTE

LUIZ PAULO DA SILVA

MATEUS LUCAS
FERREIRA

CAUA VICTOR ALVES
COSTA

SANDRA DE MATOS
ALBERTO COSTA

WESLEY JUNIO
FERREIRA RAMOS

ATALIA DUTRA DA SILVA

BRUNO JOSE DA SILVA

GIOVANI HOSTALACIO

LUCAS AUDREY DE
PAULA

ABELAR JOSE JUNIO
PRAIS DA SILVA

LECI HIGINO DA SILVA

MARCOS VINICIUS
MAGALHAES RESENDE

<

<

<

24

51

37

30

44

48

27

30

39

58

46

16

33

39

43

34

20

43

43

54

40

58

24

49

58

29

41

42

16

54

38

23

33

72

31

27
61
17

24

21

22

22

25

23

26

23

24

24

25

26

20

27

28

25

26

21

MORADOR

MORADOR

MORADOR

MORADOR

MORADOR

MORADOR

MORADOR

MORADOR

MORADOR

MORADOR

MORADOR

MORADOR

MORADOR

MORADOR

MORADOR

MORADOR

MORADOR

MORADOR

MORADOR

MORADOR

MORADOR

CORRE - SAO
JOSE DA
LAPA

Sao Jose da

00:38:09
Lapa

Lagoa Santa 00:38:22

Ribeirao das

Neves 00:37:31
Sao Jose da 00:37:49
Lapa

Vespasiano 00:38:58

Sao Jose da

00:41:59
Lapa

Vespasiano 00:39:53

Sao Jose da

00:40:08
Lapa
Sao Jose da 00:39:39
Lapa

Vespasiano 00:39:44

Ribeirao das

Neves 00:40:24

Vespasiano 00:41:42

Santa Luzia 00:40:51

Sao Jose da

00:41:57
Lapa
Sao Jose da 00:40:53
Lapa

Vespasiano 00:41:44

Sao Jose da

00:43:17
Lapa

Vespasiano 00:42:14

Vespasiano 00:43:47

Sao Jose da
Lapa
Sao Jose da
Lapa
Sao Jose da
Lapa
Sao Jose da
Lapa
Sao Jose da
Lapa

Vitoria 00:44:44

00:43:12
00:44:28
00:44:42
00:44:31
00:43:34
Sao Jose da
Lapa

Belo
Horizonte

00:45:13
00:45:02

Sao Jose da

00:43:35
Lapa

Sao Jose da
Lapa
Sao Jose da
Lapa
Sao Jose da
Lapa
Conceicao
do Mato  00:47:44
Dentro

00:43:44
00:44:43

00:47:23

Sao Joao da 00:49:06
Lagoa
Sao Jose da
Lapa
Sao Jose da
Lapa
Belo
Horizonte
Vespasiano 00:59:12

Sao Jose da
Lapa

00:49:21

00:50:27

00:59:10

00:51:12

00:36:30

00:36:30

00:36:49

00:36:52

00:37:07

00:38:30

00:38:36

00:38:53

00:38:58

00:39:21

00:39:32

00:40:00

00:40:01

00:40:17

00:40:31

00:40:35

00:40:43

00:41:01

00:42:16

00:42:23

00:42:42

00:42:56

00:43:06

00:43:10

00:43:10

00:43:26

00:43:30

00:43:32

00:43:44

00:44:43

00:46:22

00:47:12

00:48:08

00:49:07

00:49:19

00:49:28
00:49:31
00:49:45



152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

295

23

127

357

170

112

237

156

368

44

285

470

BERNARDO NOGUEIRA
DE BARROS SOARES

EDUARDO LEONEL

ITALO NARCISO LIMA
RIBEIRO

JULIO CESAR
FERNANDES

SAMUEL LOPES SANTOS

JOSE FRANCISCO
FERREIRA DA COSTA
JUNIOR

YOURI GUSTAVO ALVES
ROCHA

WAGNER JOSE
RODRIGUES DE FREITAS

RAFAEL JOSE DA SILVA

ANDRE MESSIAS
GAUDENCIO

JOSE VICTOR
GONCALVES BATISTA

JOSE DE ASSIS

40

27

35

45

26

34

27

50

37

46

24

74

29

22

28

23

27

24

MORADOR

MORADOR

MORADOR

MORADOR

MORADOR

MORADOR

MORADOR

MORADOR

MORADOR

CORRE - SAO
JOSE DA
LAPA

Sao Jose da 00:50:47
Lapa

Sao Jose da 00:51:34
Lapa

Sao Jose da 00:52:07
Lapa

Sao Jose da 00:53:33
Lapa

Sao Jose da 00:54:03
Lapa

Matozinhos 00:56:14

Sao Jose da 00:56:09
Lapa

Sao Jose da 01:02:51
Lapa

Belo "o,
Horizonte 01:02:23
Sao Jose da 01:03:58
Lapa
Vespasiano 01:37:59

Sao Jose da 01:41:48
Lapa

00:49:48

00:50:05

00:50:26

00:51:19

00:53:10

00:55:27

00:55:28

01:01:14

01:01:47

01:02:42

01:37:59

01:41:48



